

2020 Leadership Northern Colorado Scholarship Application

Deadline: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 at 5:00 p.m.

Leadership Northern Colorado is a joint initiative of the Fort Collins, Greeley and Loveland Chambers of Commerce, the Community Foundation of Northern Colorado and the Weld Community Foundation.

| Name:Empl | oyer: |
|--|-------------------------------------|
| Title: | |
| E-mail: | |
| Business Address: | |
| Home Address: | |
| Business Phone: | Home Phone: |
| How long have you lived and/or worked in the Norther | rn Colorado Region: |
| Are you a graduate of a local leadership program? | If yes, what program and what year? |

Tuition is \$850 per person and covers all meals, session materials, graduation recognition and administration costs of the program. *Leadership Northern Colorado* will be providing partial scholarship opportunities for individuals participating in the 2020 program. This scholarship form should be completed and returned with your *Leadership Northern Colorado* application.

In order to be considered for a scholarship, state how much you are requesting in assistance and why you qualify for this assistance: